Short Event - Overall Resulis

Position Name
1 Colin Bishop
2 Andrew Fox
3 John Gomersall
4 Andy Buck
5 Steve Wilson
6 Jane Hodgson
7 Howard Chambers
Suzanne Darke
8 Maurice Musson
9 Dave Hill
10 Hugh Cotton
Mick Poulter
11 Alex Ross
Evelyn Ross
12 Trevor Milner
13 Paul Targett
14 Karen McDonald
Alex Langdon
15 Martin Sadler
04 March 2007

Club

Saddleworth Runners

Glossopdale

Saddleworth Runners

Unattached

SROC

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners
Saddleworth Runners

Dark Peak

NWRRC

Dark Peak
Dark Peak

DVO
DVO

Dark Peak

Clayton le Moors Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

Unattached

Category Route
m mrklpsyvh
m50  cngwxzuvrmh
m55  beklpsyrm
m45  eklpsyrm
m eklpsyrvu
f beklvrmhgc
m40  beklprmh
f
m55  beklpsrm
m60  beklprm
m55  beklpsr
m50
m55  mklerc
50
m50  grvuzx
m40  cfnwxz
40 gnqwxz
f40
m40  cfdgwx

Count:

23

Start
10:06:00

10:24:00
10:16:00
10:20:00
10:07:00
10:30:00

10:09:00

10:21:00
10:18:00

10:14:00
10:11:00

10:15:00
10:29:00

10:08:00

10:17:00

Finish
13:23:14

13:49:16

13:41:21

13:40:05

13:59:12

13:59:24

13:30:53

14:06:20

13:43:23

13:57:23

13:26:42

13:56:53

13:47:00

13:50:09

13:52:22

Time Points

03:17:14

03:25:16

03:25:21

03:20:05

03:52:12

03:29:24

03:21:53

03:45:20

03:25:23

03:43:23

03:15:42

03:41:53

03:18:00

03:42:09

03:35:22
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www.saddleworth-runners.co.uk

Name
Roger Ashby

Liz Brown

Marcel Ellison
Sarah Mathey

Pat Shine

Mark Andrews

Kevin Edge
Barry Preece

Derek Clutterbuck

David Willis
Carl Whitworth

04 March 2007

Club

Sale Harriers

Saddleworth Runners

nk
nk

Unattached

Unattached

Rochdale HB AC
Rochdale Harriers

Todmorden

Unattached
East Cheshire Harriers

Category Route

m60  qwxz
f40 cfgnghm

m cfgngh

f
m60  cdgng

m ngxh
m40  cfnq
m45
m75  mrvz
m40  cgx

m

Start
10:19:00

10:28:00

10:32:00

09:36:00

10:12:00

10:22:00

10:13:00

10:23:00

Finish
13:58:19

13:41:54

13:34:36

12:49:50

13:32:22

13:33:33

14:02:20

14:05:23

Time Points

03:39:19

03:13:54

03:02:36

03:13:50

03:20:22

03:11:33

03:49:20

03:42:23
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100
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